
Excellent JWW 8" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Tipsy Laura Simonelli41.97 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Papillon

Iris Becky Wertenberger50.95 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

40.09 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 44

Firefox Carolyn Ewers46.83 NQ 3 1 1 0 2Working Kelpie

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Crest Terri CesarekNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 24.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Riot Arlene Collins100 30.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Tess Linda Ranieri36.67 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Myka Nancy Andrysiak36.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Harry Lisa Johnson38.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

CJ Arlene Collins40.10 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak41.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 24.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Roberts100 27.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger100 31.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Andy Boy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 31.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Austin Brenda Laroza100 32.42 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Chance Barb Hackenyos100 34.84 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 38.71 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bristol Charlene Bush36.84 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Cara Gerry Carriero42.30 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 46

Vita Judi Schachte100 23.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 24.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Rave Bruce Bader100 25.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 25.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Shelby Leslie Sparrow100 25.93 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Rev Tamra Krystinik100 27.86 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 32.27 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Bim Amy Carlson23.70 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Willow Carolyn Ewers27.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Derry Patti Gleason42.37 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt43.51 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 28
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 44

Jam Soshana Dos100 21.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Tap Catie Williams100 22.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Knack Soshana Dos100 23.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 24.69 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Bearded Collie

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt100 24.90 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Butter Kathy Lesinski100 24.94 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 25.23 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 25.68 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.62 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Trixie Trish Parrett100 27.11 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Starry Carol Lariviere100 27.39 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Rough Collie

Caper Bob Young100 27.54 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 30.54 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 32.81 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Boxer

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 34.51 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Collie

Zephyr Lisa Loomis22.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Swirl Catie Williams23.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin28.50 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Traveler Laurie Grace34.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ace Carol Perkins36.36 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Whippet

Flo Pollyanna Mead36.89 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik37.47 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook42.87 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly50.08 NQ 2 1 1 0 6Irish Water Spaniel

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly50.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Irish Water Spaniel

Lupine Garth WelchNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Phire Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sage Mary PetersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Hogan Steve Basson100 26.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Weimaraner

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 28.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli100 29.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Doberman Pinscher

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 31.76 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 32.17 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Collie

Kai Russell Thorpe100 32.38 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Poodle

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 34.69 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Zoom M J Kushwara100 35.15 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Rottweiler

Remy Kathy Lesinski25.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 16"P Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 49

Pippa Laurie Grace48.72 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Spencer Christine Kallipolites50.96 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 56

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 31.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon

Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 48.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 53

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 32.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Winnie Lisa Johnson100 37.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 40.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Ginny Les Anthony100 53.69 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Radiance Patricia Gagnon32.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Blaze Deborah Roberts35.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 51

Lira Judi Schachte100 24.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Axl Polly Bader100 33.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 49

Cheater Jane Bronson100 26.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Pique Bonnie Henderson100 26.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Whippet

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 28.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT

Page 4 of 17



Master JWW 16"P Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Debbie Cara Armour100 29.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Ibex Leanne Ksiazek100 32.22 Q 0 0 0 0 016 German Shepherd 
Dog

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi100 32.68 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Andee Lisa Loomis31.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Piper Tricia McKnightNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Rosy Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 28.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Rough Collie

Elvira Debra Pereira100 35.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Bracco Italiano

Karoline Debra Loomis38.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Kuni Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 12" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 41

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

28.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Tessie Meg Prezzano31.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Izzy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 37

Flynn Margaret Stevens100 23.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pickle Barbara Miller95 25.70 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

O'Gee Lois Platt28.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Scully Kari Lavalli41.02 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zen Denise SpampinatoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 46

Donny Ashley Fischer58.00 NQ 3 0 0 0 12Pug

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 42

Rev Donalee Slater21.82 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Novice A JWW 12" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards104 SCT 42

Ellie Brittany Kochiss95 24.30 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 36

Solo Katie Cameron19.99 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss62.94 NQ 2 2 1 0 20All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards104 SCT 45

Derriere Monique Plinck90 39.81 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards104 SCT 42

Booty Monique Plinck30.03 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards106 SCT 39

Sparky Diane Patterson23.29 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 36

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt95 21.82 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 38

Paji Susan Linnemayr100 31.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Kweli Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Iris Becky WertenbergerNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 1 0Papillon

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger30.15 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel

Baylee Deborah Roberts32.43 Q 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Austin Brenda Laroza34.69 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

41.49 Q 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel

Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte26.23 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Bim Amy Carlson28.24 Q 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn Ewers28.80 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Shelby Leslie Sparrow29.61 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Willow Carolyn Ewers30.83 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Mark Carol Perkins38.10 Q 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt31.86 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader32.50 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Derry Patti Gleason48.50 NQ 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rev Tamra KrystinikNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Butter Kathy Lesinski27.06 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik27.61 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Sage Mary Peterson27.66 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash27.77 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Lupine Garth Welch28.20 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Flo Pollyanna Mead28.61 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere29.79 Q 0 0 0 09 Rough Collie

Trixie Trish Parrett30.64 Q 0 0 0 08 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Solo Katie Cameron31.44 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson34.31 Q 0 0 0 07 Bearded Collie

Firefox Carolyn Ewers34.44 Q 0 0 0 07 Working Kelpie

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu38.31 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly40.94 Q 0 0 0 05 Irish Water Spaniel

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt41.47 Q 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois Platt28.96 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt29.88 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Crest Terri Cesarek31.40 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin36.25 NQ 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pickle Barbara Miller38.35 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens39.56 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zen Denise Spampinato44.59 NQ 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu47.60 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf51.11 NQ 2 0 0 2Collie

Jinks Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski28.73 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson30.21 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli32.31 Q 0 0 0 08 Doberman Pinscher

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan35.68 Q 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick38.56 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Shambhu Russell Thorpe38.88 Q 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Kai Russell Thorpe51.16 NQ 0 0 0 2Poodle

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jack Jeffrey Tripp52.06 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Donny Ashley Fischer53.62 Q 0 0 0 09 Pug

Zeek Joyce Halladay37.69 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi40.24 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Rev Donalee Slater27.43 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

32.81 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Piper Tricia McKnightNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Spencer Christine Kallipolites48.64 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Iris Becky Wertenberger100 75.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Cara Gerry Carriero47.23 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

53.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Izzy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

71.06 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

71.38 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Willow Carolyn Ewers48.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell57.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Jam Soshana Dos100 34.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Firefox Carolyn Ewers100 40.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Working Kelpie

Crest Terri Cesarek100 44.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

O'Gee Lois Platt47.26 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Pickle Barbara Miller47.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 36.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 039 Papillon

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak100 48.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Papillon

Riot Arlene Collins57.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Henry Joan Krantz57.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins61.33 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Papillon

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 8" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Harry Lisa Johnson61.92 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Myka Nancy Andrysiak66.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Tess Linda RanieriNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Baylee Deborah Roberts100 42.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger100 42.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel

Chance Barb Hackenyos100 48.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Andy Boy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 54.90 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon52.49 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bristol Charlene Bush58.76 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Peregrine Lisa Johnson61.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Austin Brenda LarozaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 39.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 All American Dog

Shelby Leslie Sparrow100 42.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt100 42.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 47.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Mark Carol Perkins100 52.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader42.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Vita Judi Schachte47.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Derry Patti Gleason56.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Bim Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rev Tamra KrystinikNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn EwersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 20 Total Competing: 28
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Phire Jane Bronson100 37.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson100 38.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 38.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Swirl Catie Williams100 39.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 40.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Caper Bob Young100 45.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 45.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Boxer

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 49.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Collie

Knack Soshana Dos35.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan39.74 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt42.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Trixie Trish Parrett43.15 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zephyr Lisa Loomis43.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Butter Kathy Lesinski45.29 NQ 0 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash45.96 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook47.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere48.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Lupine Garth Welch49.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Traveler Laurie Grace50.23 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly52.98 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Zoe Andrea Sarnik53.64 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu60.44 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook62.21 NQ 2 3 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ace Carol Perkins64.33 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly68.25 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 1Irish Water Spaniel

Flo Pollyanna MeadNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Tap Catie WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 71

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 45.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 49.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Poodle

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 24" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 49.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Collie

Zoom M J Kushwara100 49.59 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rottweiler

Kai Russell Thorpe100 56.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Poodle

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 59.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Hogan Steve Basson42.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

Remy Kathy Lesinski49.75 NQ 1 2 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli49.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Pippa Laurie Grace54.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 47.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Papillon

Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 74.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 06 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Blaze Deborah Roberts100 45.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Radiance Patricia Gagnon100 46.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Winnie Lisa Johnson100 54.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 54.32 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 66.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Ginny Les Anthony83.66 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 7Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Axl Polly Bader100 52.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Lira Judi Schachte48.02 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Pique Bonnie Henderson100 41.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Whippet

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 42.31 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 52.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Debbie Cara Armour49.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Andee Lisa Loomis53.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi56.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Piper Tricia McKnight61.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Ibex Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 76

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 43.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Rough Collie

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 53.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira100 55.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Bracco Italiano

Karoline Debra Loomis69.09 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Vizsla

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 8" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 73

Tipsy Laura Simonelli95 42.52 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 71

Brady Joyce Halladay90 54.03 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 66

Flynn Margaret Stevens42.25 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 76

Donny Ashley Fischer100 63.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 71

Rev Donalee Slater35.94 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 12" Tue, Dec 28, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 77

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 44.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 72

Solo Katie Cameron41.64 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 83

Derriere Monique Plinck100 40.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 77

Booty Monique Plinck29.74 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Tessie Meg Prezzano51.69 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 72

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt90 39.37 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Field House, Northford, CT
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